ITEM NO.

A-01
A-02
A-03
A-04
A-05
A-06
A-07
A-08
A-09
A-10
A-11
A-12
A-13
A-14
A-15
A-16
A-17
A-18
A-19
A-20
A-21

Cont.
OH&P

Mobilization

Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP)
EcoPure Mini Odor Control Facility & Installation
10’ Swing Gate

Concrete Slab

4” Crushed Limestone

Power Requirements

8’ Chain Link, Slated Fence with Barbed Wire
1” Water Meter and Meter Box

8" FRP Pipe and Fittings

Silt Fence

1” Water Service & Connection to 8” Water Line
2" SCH 80 PVC Drain Line and Fittings
Pavement Trench Repair

Gravel Trench Repair

Sod Trench Repair

Electrical Panel

Electrical Service Line

Fall Protection

Light Pole

Trench Safety

200

Associated
Construciotn
Parterns, LTD
Unit Cost ($)

Associated
Construciotn
Parterns, LTD
Total Cost ($)

MGC
Unit Cost ($)

MGC
Total Cost ($)

Stoltz Mechanical
Contractors, LLC
Unit Cost ($)

Stoltz Mechanical
Contractors, LLC
Total Cost ($)

Pesado
Construction
Unit Cost ($)

Pesado
Construction
Total Cost ($)

($3,100)

$34,000 $34,000 $45,000 $45,000 $50,000 $50,000 $47,186 $47,186
$5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $2,500 $2,500 $1,375 $1,375
$520,000 $520,000 $201,000 $201,000 $259,000 $259,000 $226,090 $226,090
$1,000 $2,000 $500 $1,000 $3,100 $3,100 $1,187 $2,374
$25,600 $25,600 $40,000 $40,000 $15,000 $15,000 $17,000 $17,000
$100 $6,000 $25 $1,500 $20 $1,200 $167 $10,020
$25,000 $25,000 $19,000 $19,000 $24,000 $24,000 $20,900 $20,900
$110 $7,150 $100 $6,500 $100 $6,500 $149 $9,685
$7,500 $7,500 $25,000 $25,000 $3,100 $3,100 $6,000 $6,000
$1,000 $10,000 $2,000 $20,000 $4,400 $44,000 $805 $8,050
$10 $3,500 $5 $1,750 $10 $3,500 $4 $1,400

$75 $15,000 $180 $36,000 $60 $12,000 $63 $12,600
$200 $2,000 $45 $450 $50 $500 $613 $6,130
$300 $3,000 $80 $800 $340 $3,400 $886 $8,860
$100 $4,000 $25 $1,000 $190 $7,600 $131 $5,240
$100 $1,000 $100 $1,000 $200 $2,000 $200 $2,000
$6,000 $6,000 $24,000 $24,000 $39,000 $39,000 $34,100 $34,100
$100 $4,000 $500 $20,000 $600 $24,000 $495 $19,800
$1,000 $1,000 $14,000 $14,000 $12,000 $12,000 $7,800 $7,800
$8,000 $8,000 $14,000 $14,000 $28,000 $28,000 $24,200 $24,200
$5 $1,000 $5 $1,000 $20 $4,000 $6.25 $1,250
Calcutated $690,750 $478,000 $544,400 $472,060
Submitted $690,750 $478,000 $547,500 $472,060




