ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Bid Quantity	Associated Construciotn Parterns, LTD Unit Cost (\$)	Associated Construciotn Parterns, LTD Total Cost (\$)	MGC Unit Cost (\$)	MGC Total Cost (\$)	Stoltz Mechanical Contractors, LLC Unit Cost (\$)	Stoltz Mechanical Contractors, LLC Total Cost (\$)	Pesado Construction Unit Cost (\$)	Pesado Construction Total Cost (\$)
A-01	Mobilization	LS	1	\$34,000	\$34,000	\$45,000	\$45,000	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$47,186	\$47,186
A-02	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP)	LS	1	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$1,375	\$1,375
A-03	EcoPure Mini Odor Control Facility & Installation	LS	1	\$520,000	\$520,000	\$201,000	\$201,000	\$259,000	\$259,000	\$226,090	\$226,090
A-04	10' Swing Gate	EA	2	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$500	\$1,000	\$3,100	\$3,100	\$1,187	\$2,374
A-05	Concrete Slab	LS	1	\$25,600	\$25,600	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$17,000	\$17,000
A-06	4" Crushed Limestone	SY	60	\$100	\$6,000	\$25	\$1,500	\$20	\$1,200	\$167	\$10,020
A-07	Power Requirements	LS	1	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$19,000	\$19,000	\$24,000	\$24,000	\$20,900	\$20,900
A-08	8' Chain Link, Slated Fence with Barbed Wire	LF	65	\$110	\$7,150	\$100	\$6,500	\$100	\$6,500	\$149	\$9,685
A-09	1" Water Meter and Meter Box	LS	1	\$7,500	\$7,500	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$3,100	\$3,100	\$6,000	\$6,000
A-10	8" FRP Pipe and Fittings	LF	10	\$1,000	\$10,000	\$2,000	\$20,000	\$4,400	\$44,000	\$805	\$8,050
A-11	Silt Fence	LF	350	\$10	\$3,500	\$5	\$1,750	\$10	\$3,500	\$4	\$1,400
A-12	1" Water Service & Connection to 8" Water Line	LF	200	\$75	\$15,000	\$180	\$36,000	\$60	\$12,000	\$63	\$12,600
A-13	2" SCH 80 PVC Drain Line and Fittings	LF	10	\$200	\$2,000	\$45	\$450	\$50	\$500	\$613	\$6,130
A-14	Pavement Trench Repair	SY	10	\$300	\$3,000	\$80	\$800	\$340	\$3,400	\$886	\$8,860
A-15	Gravel Trench Repair	SY	40	\$100	\$4,000	\$25	\$1,000	\$190	\$7,600	\$131	\$5,240
A-16	Sod Trench Repair	SY	10	\$100	\$1,000	\$100	\$1,000	\$200	\$2,000	\$200	\$2,000
A-17	Electrical Panel	EA	1	\$6,000	\$6,000	\$24,000	\$24,000	\$39,000	\$39,000	\$34,100	\$34,100
A-18	Electrical Service Line	LF	40	\$100	\$4,000	\$500	\$20,000	\$600	\$24,000	\$495	\$19,800
A-19	Fall Protection	EA	1	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$14,000	\$14,000	\$12,000	\$12,000	\$7,800	\$7,800
A-20	Light Pole	LS	1	\$8,000	\$8,000	\$14,000	\$14,000	\$28,000	\$28,000	\$24,200	\$24,200
A-21	Trench Safety	LF	200	\$5	\$1,000	\$5	\$1,000	\$20	\$4,000	\$6.25	\$1,250
Cont. OH&P				Calcutated Submitted	\$690,750 \$690,750		\$478,000 \$478,000		<b>\$544,400</b> <b>\$547,500</b> (\$3,100)		\$472,060 \$472,060